FILED

T
2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR ’ .
E28L_ /' Sep 08, 2002 8:00 am
DOCUMENT #  P01000081547 / ecretary of State
. Entity Name
A-1 HOME INSPECTION OF THE FLORIDA KEYS, INC. ~ 09-08-2002 90091 046 ***150.00
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
178 ATLANTIC CIRCLE DR 178 ATLANTIC CIRCLE DR [ELE S
P O BOX 744 P O BOX 744
TAVERNIER FL 33070 TAVERNIER FL 33070 ; I ” l " “ I I ' '
2, Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address ”II"III '"Ill'“’l” II"”I““II" I"I” ‘I, " I ’ ‘ l“ I‘ II
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, elc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & .State City & State 4, FEI Numper Applied For
'g‘ - // 34—; / 7’ ? Not Appiicable
Zip i Country Zip Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired | ?g‘gesqlﬁ?:;“mal
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
N e e e e . Narne - - .
TKACS' RANDALL w Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
178 ATLANTIC CIRCLE DR
TAVERNIER FL 33070
City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Signature, typed or printed name of ragistered agent and title if applicable {NOTE: Registerad Agent signaiure required when reinstating) DATE
9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy s Intangible FILE NOW!! FEE IS $550.00 10. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May B
Tax fillﬂ_g requirement and elects to de so. After September 13, 2002 Fee will be $750.00 Trust Fund Contribution. O Added 1o Fecs
(See criteria on back) O Make Check Payable to Department of State
1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTCORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE D O Delete TITLE [Ichange [ Addition
NAME TKACS, RANDALL W NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 178 ATLANTIC CIRCLE DR, BOX 744 STREET ADORESS
orv-si-zp | TAVERNIER FL 33070 CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE [ Delete TMLE [ Ghange  [J Addition
RAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2ip CITY-ST-7iP
TME oo e o . _ _ O Detete TIE | B O Change. [ Addition
NANE NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE : ] pelete TITLE Ol Change [ Addition
NAME . NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-21P
TITLE [ Delete TITLE [ change ] Additicn
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-21P
TITLE 7 pelete TITLE [J change  [J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T-7IP CITY-ST-ZIP

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this flling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119,67(3)(1), Florida Statutes. ! further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental repes is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath: that | am an officer ar director
of the corporation or the receiver or trus grpowered to execute this reporl as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes: and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or en an attachment wijih-4h gdelfBss, with all other like empoweped

Acpeadit

'TURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME DF SIGNING

SIGNATURE:

e
JFFICER OR DIRECTOR Dats

Daytime Phone #

ALY

CR2EQ34 (4/02)




- R0 577

Division of Corporations / UBR Tavernier, Sept. 3, 20€ 2
Tallahassee, F1 32302 "
Ref: po100081547

To whom it may concern: ,

Enclosed is a check for $150.00 as suggested by Leslie / Internet
Access. As stated in my Internet message, I never received your first UBR that
was sent to me last spring. I have had problems from time to time with mail
being placed in PO Box 477, 774 and 747. I guess the sorter has to have his or
her glasses checked. If it was placed in the wrong box, chances are it was throv
away with all their advertisements instead of giving it to the gitls at the countes
The mail at my street address has also been a problem. The mailpersons have
changed routes 4-5 times in the last 6 months.

I have no reason to fabricate this explanation. My business is based
on being honest with my customers. I expect others to be the same with me.
If I can be of any further help please don’t hesitate to call. I am hoping that yot
office will choose to waive the late fee.

v - PR -

—_— ———— = e e - - A " _ _

Slncerely

}?&%/7/%

Randy _Tkacs / A-1 Home Inspection of the Florida Keys

A-1 Home luspection
of the Flonida Keys !

WL, keyshomemspectlon com N

|Reauien£w2 WY Condos Wit WMebile Howes

' RANDY TKACS (Tax)
Certified Home Inspector: 01-1779FLFT

Phone: 305-393-3000
Pager: 305-655-9266 Toll Free: 866-755-8687

PO Box 744 » Tapernier Florida 33070



Hotrnail Message, _ ) , f Wré Page 1 of 2

MSN Forstasidan | Mitt MSN | Hotmail | sék| Shopping | Pengar |  Chat& Vinner Igigﬁ out
| .
sf@ Skarmslackare til ; o
—J I-| bz baden zom SIS I 72382 P i ‘ I

WHE ll Home 7'.§Inbox vl-i(:ompom E&mﬂctsu Options Help
tkaxman@hotmail.com ‘ # @ /m 676?’? Calenda;

| Save Address(es) || Block |{ This is not Junk Mail| . Previous Next | Close  ‘moumail

From.: corphelp <corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us> - Free New

To : “tkaxman@hotrail.com™ <tkaxman@hotmail.com> ‘ ‘MSN Feat

Subject : RE: A-1 Home Inspection of the Florida Keys ;g‘,?“r:::

Date : Tue, 3 Sep 2002 08:34:34 -0400 Directorie
[Repty | | Repty All | [ Forward ”Jt in Folder... []; Printer Friendly Version .

MSN erhb

If you did not recieve the first notice UBR for 2002, please mail in the second notlce that
you have received, along with a-check-in-the amount:of-$150:00-and-a written -~ - Hotmail

explanation as to why the document wasn't filed by Mdy 1, 20027 Our office will review ocka ¥
the matter and possibly waive:the: $400 00: late:fee:. There is no way to file online Dejt'i),?g ";
without paying the late-feer Sbk jobb
Redigera

; Bil & mot
Leslie ' RIngsigne
. : Folj bérse
Internet Access Vik1]tig infc
: Hotmail!

----- Original Message~-—-

From: randy tkacs [mailto: tkaxman@hotmarl com]
Sent: Sunday, September 01, 2002 6:24 PM

To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

Subject: A-1 Home Inspection of the Florida Keys

Dear Sirs: _ Tavemier,Sept 1, 2002
This letter is in reference to doc # po1000081547.

I am hoping that this letter will be answered ASAP. Supposedly, a UBR was to be sent to me
during the Spring of 2002. This form was NOT received. I have received a second form that has
accessed a $400 late fee! Since they have changed mail carriers 4-5 on our mail route, and no
form ever reached me, 1 would'like to pay the $150 fee. This-is the first" year I am filing. Please: = -- —
help me with this matter.

PS Please send the mail directly to my PO Box. I have problems with my mail delivered to my
street address. Thank-you  Sincerely Randy Tkacs A-1 Home Ins. of the . Keys

PO Box 744 Tavemnier, F 33070

@

Chat with friends online, try MSN Messenger: Click Here

[ Repty | [ Reply Al] [ Forward |{ Put in Foldter... [, Previous Next | Close

http://lw11fd.law11.hotmail. msn.com/cgi-bin/getmsg 2curmbox=F000000005&a=9bd23df5... 9/3/2002




